HKMA David Li Kwok Po College Student Calendar 2017-2018 (First Term)

FA week
(S4-6)

ECA
week

Month

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Sep

12

13

Fri

15

19

20

21

22

Sep/Oct

26

27

28

29

Sat

Sun

Events

(24/8-26/8) S1 Camp;

(26/8) S1 Parents’ Information Day;

(1/9) Term 1 begins;

(1/9-11/9, 16/9, 23/9, 30/9 S6 Pre-mock Test)

(30/9) S1 Parents’ meeting

(2/10) The day following National Day;
(5/10) The day following Chinese Mid-Autumn Festival

| > |m|>|w>

S6: B

Oct/iNov

Nov

(9/10) ECA starts

(20/10) Science & ICT Department Afternoon;
(20/10) PTAAGM

(27/10, 30/10, 1/11, 2/11) S1-S5 Uniform Tests;
(27/10) Parents’ Evening for S6;
(28/10) Chung Yeung Festival

(31/10) Staff Development Day;
(3-4/11) Prefects Training Camp

(9/11-11/11) S4 Camp; (10/11) College Picnic

Nov/Dec

(13/11) S5 Geography Field Trip;
(17/11) Parents’ Evening for $4-S5

(25/11-26/11) Open Days; (23/11- 26/11) S1 Study Tour;
(20/11) Blood Donation Day

(27/11) School holiday after Open Days;
(30/11-1/12) Sports Days

(7-8/12) APASO; (8/12) School Photo Day;

1

17

(11/12-15/12) General Arts Week;
(15/12) Parents’ Evening for $1-S3

18

20

21

22

24

(21/12) Clear Lockers;
(22/12) Christmas party and performance

25

S6: A

[
=1

S6: A

27

28

29

31

(25/12-2/1) Christmas and New Year Holidays

(3/1-16/1) S1-S5 First Term Examination;

(6/1) S1 Ad ion Interview, Stage 1 Day 1

14




