HKMA David Li Kwok Po College Student Calendar 2017-2018 (First Term)

HKMA David Li Kwok Po College Student Calendar 2017-2018 (First Term)										
FA week (S4-6)	ECA week	Month	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Events
		<u>Sep</u>					1	2	3	(24/8-26/8) S1 Camp; (26/8) S1 Parents' Information Day; (1/9) Term 1 begins; (1/9-11/9, 16/9, 23/9, 30/9 S6 Pre-mock Test)
Α			4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
В			11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
Α			18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
В		Sep/Oct	25	26	27	28	29	30	1	(30/9) S1 Parents' meeting
Α		<u>Oct</u>	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	(2/10) The day following National Day; (5/10) The day following Chinese Mid-Autumn Festival
В	✓		9	10	11	12	13	14	15	(9/10) ECA starts
			16	17	18	19	20	21	22	(20/10) Science & ICT Department Afternoon; (20/10) PTA AGM
S6: B			23	24	25	26	27	28	29	(27/10, 30/10, 1/11, 2/11) S1-S5 Uniform Tests; (27/10) Parents' Evening for S6; (28/10) Chung Yeung Festival
В		Oct/Nov	30	31	1	2	3	4	5	(31/10) Staff Development Day; (3-4/11) Prefects Training Camp
В		Nov	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	(9/11-11/11) S4 Camp; (10/11) College Picnic
Α	<b>√</b>		13	14	15	16	17	18	19	(13/11) S5 Geography Field Trip; (17/11) Parents' Evening for S4-S5
			20	21	22	23	24	25	26	(25/11-26/11) Open Days; (23/11- 26/11) S1 Study Tour; (20/11) Blood Donation Day
		Nov/Dec	27	28	29	30	1	2	3	(27/11) School holiday after Open Days; (30/11-1/12) Sports Days
Α	✓	<u>Dec</u>	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	(7-8/12) APASO; (8/12) School Photo Day;
В			11	12	13	14	15	16	17	(11/12-15/12) General Arts Week; (15/12) Parents' Evening for S1-S3
			18	19	20	21	22	23	24	(21/12) Clear Lockers; (22/12) Christmas party and performance
			25	26	27	28	29	30	31	(25/12-2/1) Christmas and New Year Holidays
S6: A		<u>Jan</u>	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	(3/1-16/1) S1-S5 First Term Examination; (6/1) S1 Admission Interview, Stage 1 Day 1
S6: A			8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
Α			15	16						